1
Connector
DC POWER JACKS
EPJ3 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Compact design
 Applied on audio systems and electronic apparatus
 All materials are UL 94V-O grade fire retardant plastics

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPJ  3  246  1  0  00
Special Code
Package:
0:Tape & Reel
1:IC Tube
2:Bulk (bag)
Color:
1:Black
Model:
245:245S (ECE-φ0.65mm)
246:246S (ECE-φ2.5mm)
Type: 3:DC Power Jack
Series name: EPJ Series (741-ECE)